

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000109788 3)))



H220001097883ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : SODL & INGRAM PLLC

Account Number : I20190000071 Phone : (904)257-5777

Fax Number : (904)347-2738

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futu. annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE RFW GLOBAL LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$50.00

C. BRUMBLEY

MAR 2 6 2022

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

→ 18506176380 (((H22000109788 3)))

pg 2 of 8

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: RFW GLOBAL LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Andrew Sodl

Contact Person

Sodi & Ingram PLLC

Firm/Company

233 E BAY STREET, SUITE 1113

Address

Jacksonville, FL 32202

City, State and Zip Code

andrew.sodl@si-law.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

William Gibbs

.,904

.878-1508

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
MFCP, LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
RFW GLOBAL LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



(((H22000109788 3))) → 18506176380

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that app	oly to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)		
☑	This entity exists before the mare attached. SEE ARTICLES C				any to its publi	ic organic record
	This entity is created by the me	erger and is a	domestic filing o	entity, the public organic	record is attach	ned.
	This entity is created by the me liability partnership, its statem	_			ship or a domes	itic limited
	This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:			-		
ss.605	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, For the date of filing fter the date this document is file.	S.S. g, the delayed	d effective date of	the merger, which cann		
Note:	If the date inserted in this block	. does not me	et the applicable	statutory filing requirem	ents, this date w	rill not be listed
as the	document's effective date on the	: Department	of State's record	S.		
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:			77. 4 .	S. 1
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or I Name of I	
	CP, LLC		CHENNE THE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	_	Chris M	_
					Authorize	d Person
RF	W GLOBAL LLC		-		Paul A.	Black,
					Authorize	d Person
		CI :	V: C1 :	D :1 . OT	<u>.</u>	
Согро	rations:		-	President or Officer nature of incorporator.)		
Genera	al partnerships:		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	er or authorized person		
	Limited Partnerships:		of a general parti			
	lorida Limited Partnerships:		of a general partn			
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized p			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	on:	\$ 35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General P.		\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity	y:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or		\$30.00

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	exes that a	pply to surviving er	ntity: (if applicable)		
Ø	This entity exists before the me are attached. SEE ARTICLES O				if any to its pub	lic organic record
	This entity is created by the me	rger and is	s a domestic filing e	entity, the public organi	c record is attac	ched.
	This entity is created by the me liability partnership, its stateme				ership or a dome	estic limited
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:					
						
SIXTI days at	1: This entity agrees to pay any randon and 605.1061-605.1072, F 1: If other than the date of filing fter the date this document is file of the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the of the late of t	.s. the delay d by the F does not n Departme	ed effective date of lorida Department of	the merger, which can of State:	not be prior to r	nor more than 90 will not be listed Printed
	of Entity/Organization: CP, LLC		Signature(s):		Name of	Individual: 1oulton,
					Authorize	ed Person
RF'	W GLOBAL LLC		Faul Plays		Paul A.	Black,
					Authorize	ed Person
·	rations:	(If no dir	ectors selected, sig	President or Officer nature of incorporator. er or authorized person	,	
Florida Non-F	a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signatur Signatur	es of all general particles of all general particles of a general particle of an authorized p	tners er		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporat For each General I Certified Copy (o	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00

→ 18506176380 (((H22000109788 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EXHIBIT "A" TO ARTICLES OF MERGER

RFW GLOBAL LLC		
(Name of the Li	mited Liability Company	S if now ennears on our rec

(/	S Florida Limited I	Liability Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial	bility Company	were filed on Mar	ch 11, 2014	and assig	gned	
Florida document number L14000040984	·			1922	; !	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			22 HAR 28		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	<u>he limited liab</u>	ility company her	<u>'e</u> :	12.1	<u>الرا</u> ب	
MFCP, LLC				AM S		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabii	lity Company," the des	signation "LLC" or	/; O	.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	2826 HERSCHE	L STREET	PT: 2		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		APT 2				
-		JACKSONVILL	E, FL 32205			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2826 HERSCHE	L STREET			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)	APT 2				
		JACKSONVILL	E, FL 32205		 	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address			cords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new	<u>registered</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	CHRISTOFIL	K MOOLTON			.	
New Registered Office Address:	2826 HERSCH	EL STREET APT 2				
	Enter Florida street address					
	Jacksonville		, Florid	la 32205 Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:	City		Zıp Code		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the recommon has been notified in writing of this of	and complete ered agent as p gistered office	performance of n provided for in Ch address, I hereby	ny duties, and I hapter 605, F.S.	am familiar with . Or, if this docum	and ient is	

→ 18506176380 (((H22000109788 3)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CHRISTOPHER MOULTON	2826 HERSCHEL STREET APT 2	a Add
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	PAUL A. BLACK	Remove	□Add
			≅ Remove
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove

ii ameno	ling any other informati	on, enter change	(s) here. (And	ter www.iio/iiii b	need, if needsau	19.9
						
						
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-						
				• •		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	-		
					•	
						····
Note: If t	date, if other than the dive date is listed, the date must the date inserted in this blod's effective date on the Department.	ck does not meet the	e applicable stat	of filing or more that tutory filing requ	(optional in 90 days after filin irements, this dat	l) g.) Pursuant to 605.0207 e will not be listed as
e record sp rd is filed.	pecifies a delayed effective	date, but not an effi	ective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) 1	he 90th day after the
Dated	arch <u>24</u>	, 202	2			
	Paul Black					
		ignature of a member	or authorized rep	presentative of a m	ember	***************************************